



Start Date	End Date	Growth (ac)	Total (ac)
2018-08-18	9	17,720	17,720
2018-08-19	1	66,239	83,959
2018-08-21	1	14,831	98,790
2018-08-22	1	76,192	174,982
2018-08-23	1	9,246	184,228
2018-08-24	1	5,865	190,093
2018-08-25	1	21,072	211,165
2018-08-26	1	15,637	226,802
2018-08-27	1	13,849	240,651
2018-08-28	1	6,241	246,892
2018-08-29	1	13,322	260,214
2018-08-30	1	4,306	264,520
2018-09-01	1	10,704	275,224
2018-09-02	1	21,756	296,980
2018-09-03	1	25,338	322,318
2018-09-04	1	16,230	338,548
2018-09-05	1	18,762	357,310
2018-09-06	1	13,749	371,059
2018-09-07	1	10,704	381,763
2018-09-08	1	44,762	426,525
2018-09-09	1	23,487	450,012
2018-09-10	1	196,302	646,314
2018-09-11	1	31,193	677,507
2018-09-12	1	13,632	691,139
2018-09-13	1	2,072	693,211
2018-09-14	1	21,338	714,549
2018-09-15	1	29,763	744,312
2018-09-16	1	11,954	756,266
2018-09-17	1	5,019	761,285
2018-09-18	1	15,193	776,478
2018-09-19	1	6,909	783,387
2018-09-20	1	5,469	788,856
2018-09-21	1	4,304	793,160
2018-09-22	1	11,421	804,581
2018-09-23	1	5,519	810,100
2018-09-24	1	5,519	815,619
2018-09-25	1	5,019	820,638
2018-09-26	1	3,596	824,234
2018-09-27	1	3,023	827,257
2018-09-28	1	26,076	853,333
2018-09-29	1	34,207	887,540
2018-09-30	1	8,214	895,754
2018-10-01	1	5,189	900,943
2018-10-02	1	11,142	912,085
2018-10-03	1	3,046	915,131
2018-10-04	1	1,001,447	1,916,578
2018-10-05	1	3,007	1,919,585
2018-10-06	1	8,418	1,928,003
2018-10-08	1	8,214	1,936,217
2018-10-09	1	2,605	1,938,822
2018-10-10	1	5,189	1,944,011
2018-10-11	1	3,046	1,947,057
2018-10-12	1	1,066,656	3,013,713
2018-10-13	1	331	3,014,044
2018-10-14	1	194	3,014,238
2018-10-15	1	343	3,014,581
2018-10-16	1	703	3,015,284
2018-10-17	1	1,571	3,016,855
2018-10-18	1	54	3,016,909
2018-10-19	1	145	3,017,054
2018-10-20	1	234	3,017,288
2018-10-21	1	1,036,622	4,053,910
2018-10-22	1	1,036,622	5,090,532
2018-10-23	1	1,036,622	6,127,154
2018-10-24	1	1,036,622	7,163,776
2018-10-25	1	1,036,622	8,200,398
2018-10-26	1	1,036,622	9,237,020
2018-10-27	1	1,036,622	10,273,642
2018-10-28	1	1,036,622	11,310,264
2018-10-29	1	1,036,622	12,346,886
2018-10-30	1	1,036,622	13,383,508
2018-10-31	1	1,036,622	14,420,130

